

3 Forms to Use:
 1. Bid Results on Civil Works
 2. Bid Results on Goods and Services
 3. Bid Results on Consulting Services
INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED

Republic of the Philippines
 CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: TALavera
2nd Quarter, CY 2020

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
1		Concreting of Barangay Road (PCF)	Sibul, Talavera, N.E.	2,300,000.00	R.M. DOMINGO BUILDERS & GENERAL CONSTRUCTION	Cabubulaonan, Talavera, N.E.	2,293,849.58	April 27, 2020	60 days
2		NHA-Talavera Housing Project (Expansion)	San Pascual, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	7,249,600.00			7,246,823.28		210 days
3		Improvement of Academic Classroom	Bulac Elementary School, Bulac, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	950,000.00			944,643.21		60 days
4		Construction of Multi-Purpose Hall	Pinagpanaan Elementary School, Pinagpanaan, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	3,502,986.58			3,494,439.01		150 days
5		Concreting of Pathway	Gulod Elementary School, Gulod, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	158,600.00			158,477.20		10 days
6		Construction of Talavera Central SPED Building (Canteen)	Talavera Central School, Maestrang Kikay, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	1,229,000.00			1,226,664.61		90 days
7		Improvement of TLE Building (Phase 3)	Talavera National High School, Pag-asa, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	1,800,000.00			1,797,534.08		60 days
8		Talavera Senior High School Concrete Fence	Talavera Senior High School, Pag-asa, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	1,600,000.00			1,593,917.39		60 days

9		Installation of Glass Partition	Calipahan Elementary School, Calipahan, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	159,525.27	R.M. DOMINGO BUILDERS & GENERAL CONSTRUCTION	Cabubulaonan, Talavera, N.E.	158,528.24	April 27, 2020	10 days
10		Improvement of Wet Section	Talavera Public Market, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	1,200,000.00			1,197,380.44		60 days
11		Improvement of National Child Development Center	Sampaloc, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	100,000.00			99,265.85		20 days
12		Dialysis Center (Phase 3)	Sampaloc, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	2,387,600.00			2,386,141.73		90 days
13		Construction of Public Toilet	NEUST-MGT, Pag-asa, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	2,136,300.00			2,128,928.23		90 days
14		Repair of Bakery ng Bayan	Matias, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	1,765,300.00			1,757,435.01		60 days
15		Patching of Roads	Marcos – Cabubulaunan, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	884,852.64			881,677.44		30 days
16		Patching of Roads	Lomboy – Basang Hamog, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	615,147.36			612,879.36		30 days
17		Construction of Sewage Treatment Plant	Talavera Public Market, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	470,000.00	467,097.55	30 days			

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

MARVIN DC. MARCIAL
BAC Secretariat

ALFREDO S. ATRAJE
BAC Chairman

Republic of the Philippines
 GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: TALAVERA
2nd Quarter, CY 2020

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address Of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
1	Purchase of Office Supplies, Janitorial Supplies , Sports Materials & Accessories	5,072,058.66	TALAVERA SCHOOLMART & GENERAL MERCHANDISE	Poblacion, Sto. Domingo, N.E	5,023,914.00	April 27, 2020
2	Purchase of Office Equipment, Furniture & Fixtures & ICT Equipment	1,939,680.00			1,937,700.00	
3	Purchase of Spare Parts & Labor for Repair & Maintenance of Heavy Equipment & Light Vehicle	862,245.00	JERSON AUSTRIA HEAVY EQUIPMENT REBUILDERS, CO.	Caloocan City	861,745.00	
4	Purchase of Meals & Snacks for Various Activities	84,800.00	DOUBLE J CATERING SERVICES	San Pascual, Talavera, N.E.	84,800.00	
5	Purchase of Agricultural Supplies & Veterinary Supplies	249,759.50	LORD ELGYN MERCHANDISING	Calipahan, Talavera, N.E.	249,675.00	

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

MARVIN DC. MARCIAL
 BAC Secretariat

ALFREDO S. ATRAJE
 BAC Chairman

Republic of the Philippines
CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: TALAVERA
2nd Quarter, CY 2020

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
		N/A							

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

MARVIN DC. MARCIAL
BAC Secretariat

ALFREDO S. ATRAJE
BAC Chairman